10,000 MILE INTERVAL VEHICLE MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE
GASOLINE (Toyota)
(additional tire rotation every 5,000 miles)

ATTENTION: MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICE PROVIDER
CONTACT STATE OF UTAH FLEET OPERATIONS AT 855-FLT-UTAH (855-358-8824)

PRIOR TO WORKING ON STATE OF UTAH FLEET VEHICLES. ALL SERVICES MUST BE PREAUTHORIZED,
YOU MUST HAVE THE VEHICLE ID, MILEAGE, AND DETAILED PARTS AND LABOR PRICING WHEN CALLING.

. S SIS DN SIS BN IS BN IS BN EE SEEN BN DS BN DN BN NS SEEN BEEN BN BN DS SN DN SN BEE BEEN BEEN DN BN NS SN BEE BN BEEN DS S NS BN BN BN BEEN DI BEEm DI BN B B B B B e R

MILEAGE

Check all fluid
levels, rotate tires
and adjust air
pressure

Change oil and oil
filter
Reset oil life monitor
(manufacturer
recommended oil,
weight & type)

Lubricate chassis,
steering,
suspension and
driveline (grease all
zerks)

Check belts, hoses
and fill all fluid
levels (including
DEF)

Rotate tires and
adjust air pressure

Check brakes

Replace external
fuel filters
(Every 20,000 miles)

Replace engine air
filter

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

40,000

45,000

50,000

55,000

60,000

65,000

70,000

75,000

80,000

85,000

90,000

95,000

100,000

105,000

110,000

115,000

120,000

125,000

130,000

135,000

140,000

XX IXE1X}E IXEIXEIX}E IX}E I}E X}E I} I} [} PX

XEIXEIXE1X}E IX}XE1XEIX}E IX}E 1}EX}E IX}E I} [} 1Y

XX IXE1X}E IXEIXEIX}E IX}E I}E X}E I} I} [} PX

XEIXEIXE1X}E IXE IXEIX}E IX}E 1}E X}E I} IXE XX

XEIXEIXE1X}E IX}XE 1XEIX}E IX}E 1XE X}E I} I} X X

145,000

2 d I Do B P I P TR P I P2 B P F P I P2 I P [ P4 I P24 B P [ P q [ P8

150,000

X

X

X

X

X

class 9962

STATE OF UTAH - DEPARTMENT OF GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS - DIVISION OF FLEET OPERATIONS

ver: 111721



10,000 MILE INTERVAL VEHICLE MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE
GASOLINE (Toyota)

(additional tire rotation every 5,000 miles)

MILEAGE

Replace cabin air
filter

(if equipped)

Replace copper
resistor type spark
plugs
(Dodge 2.7L and
5.7L, Jeep 3.7L,
Toyota 4.0L)

Replace spark plugs
(plantinum or
iridium)

Replace transfer
case fluid

Transmission
Service
(no transmission
fluid flushing)

Coolant replacement

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

40,000

45,000

50,000

55,000

60,000

65,000

70,000

75,000

80,000

85,000

90,000

95,000

100,000

105,000

110,000

115,000

120,000

125,000

130,000

135,000

140,000

145,000

150,000

X

class 9962

STATE OF UTAH - DEPARTMENT OF GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS - DIVISION OF FLEET OPERATIONS

ver: 111721



	10000-150000

