10,000 MILE INTERVAL VEHICLE MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE

GASOLINE (Toyota)

(additional tire rotation every 5,000 miles)

SEE BACK FOR MORE ITEMS

ATTENTION: MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICE PROVIDER

CONTACT STATE OF UTAH FLEET OPERATIONS AT 855-FLT-UTAH (855-358-8824)

PRIOR TO WORKING ON STATE OF UTAH FLEET VEHICLES. ALL SERVICES MUST BE PREAUTHORIZED,

YOU MUST HAVE THE VEHICLE ID, MILEAGE, AND DETAILED PARTS AND LABOR PRICING WHEN CALLING.

MILEAGE	Check all fluid levels, rotate tires and adjust air pressure	Change oil and oil filter Reset oil life monitor (manufacturer recommended oil, weight & type)	Lubricate chassis, steering, suspension and driveline (grease all zerks)	Check belts, hoses and fill all fluid levels (including DEF)	Rotate tires and adjust air pressure	Check brakes	Replace external fuel filters (Every 20,000 miles)	Replace engine air filter
5,000	Х							
10,000		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		
15,000	Х					~~~~~		
20,000		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	
25,000	Х							
30,000		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		Х
35,000	Х							
40,000		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	
45,000	Х							
50,000		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		
55,000	Х							
60,000		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
65,000	Х							
70,000		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		
75,000	Х							
80,000		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	
85,000	Х			X	Ň	X		N N
90,000	X	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		Х
95,000	Х	X	X	Y	X	X	X	
100,000	V	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	
105,000	Х	Х	Х	X	Х	X		
110,000 115,000	Х	Λ	Λ	Λ	Λ	Λ		
120,000	A	Х	Х	Х	Х	X	Х	Х
125,000	Х	~	~	~	~	~	~	
130,000		Х	Х	X	Х	X		
135,000	Х							
140,000		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	
145,000	Х					~		
150,000		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		Х

STATE OF UTAH - DEPARTMENT OF GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS - DIVISION OF FLEET OPERATIONS

10,000 MILE INTERVAL VEHICLE MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE GASOLINE (Toyota) (additional tire rotation every 5,000 miles)

MILEAGE	Replace cabin air filter (if equipped)	Replace copper resistor type spark plugs (Dodge 2.7L and 5.7L, Jeep 3.7L, Toyota 4.0L)	Replace spark plugs (plantinum or iridium)	Replace transfer case fluid	Transmission Service (no transmission fluid flushing)	Coolant replacement
5,000						
10,000						
15,000						
20,000						
25,000						
30,000	Х	Х				
35,000						
40,000						
45,000						
50,000						
55,000						
60,000	Х	Х		Х	Х	
65,000						
70,000						
75,000						
80,000						
85,000	V	V				
90,000	Х	X				
<u>95,000</u> 100,000			Х			Х
105,000			~			Λ
110,000						
115,000						
120,000	Х	Х		Х	Х	
125,000						
130,000						
135,000						
140,000						
145,000						
150,000	Х	Х				

STATE OF UTAH - DEPARTMENT OF GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS - DIVISION OF FLEET OPERATIONS